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11 (2012 8 27 ) 500,104,302 500,104,302 4,801, 4,801
12 (2013 2 26 ) 609,993,578 609,993,578 6,290 6,290,
13 (2013 8 26 ) 700,605,039 700,605,039 7,454 7,454
14 (2014 2 26 ) 713,731,409 713,731,409 8,056 8,056
15 (2014 8 26 ) 723,948,759 723,948,759 8,486 8,486
16 (2015 2 26 ) 774,884,322 774,884,322 9,677 9,677,
17 (2015 8 26 ) 710,666,419 710,666,419 9,590 9,590
18 (2016 2 26 ) 623,214,572 623,214,572 8,431 8,431
19 (2016 8 26 ) 249,456,830 249,456,830 8,203 8,203
20 (2017 2 27 ) 285,534,432 285,534,432 9,747 9,747
21 (2017 8 28 ) 275,043,119 275,043,119 10,520 10,520
22 (2018 2 26 ) 209,928,399 231,046,420 11,094 12,210
23 (2018 8 27 ) 215,057,524 215,057,524 10,708 10,708
24 (2019 2 26 ) 183,406,233 183,406,233 9,475 9,475
25 (2019 8 26 ) 172,185,870 172,185,870, 9,119 9,119
26 (2020 2 26 ) 178,998,042 178,998,042 9,728 9,728
27 (2020 8 26 ) 188,264,360 188,264,360, 10,190 10,190
28 (2021 2 26 ) 186,032,501 202,954,745 10,521 11,478
29 (2021 8 26 ) 192,475,514 192,475,514 10,677, 10,677
30 (2022 2 28 ) 187,211,999 187,211,999 10,318 10,318
2021 3 204,309,799 — 11,087, —

4 196,536,241 — 10,816 —

5 191,996,732 — 10,688 —

6 191,224,956 — 10,702 —

7 186,805,677, — 10,456 —

8 194,194,688 — 10,856 —

9 203,781,531 — 11,387, —

10 200,919,316 — 11,287, —

11 196,230,131 — 11,119 —

12 201,605,177 — 11,407, —

2022 1 188,400,814 — 10,487, —
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187,211,999 — 10,318 —
194,341,858 — 10,762 —
1

11 2012 2 28 2012 8 27 0
12 2012 8 28 2013 2 26 0
13 2013 2 27 2013 8 26 0
14 2013 8 27 2014 2 26 0
15 2014 2 27 2014 8 26 0
16 2014 8 27 2015 2 26 0
17 2015 2 27 2015 8 26 0
18 2015 8 27 2016 2 26 0
19 2016 2 27 2016 8 26 0
20 2016 8 27 2017 2 27 0
21 2017 2 28 2017 8 28 0
22 2017 8 29 2018 2 26 1,116
23 2018 2 27 2018 8 27 0
24 2018 8 28 2019 2 26 0
25 2019 2 27 2019 8 26 0
26 2019 8 27 2020 2 26 0
27 2020 2 27 2020 8 26 0
28 2020 8 27 2021 2 26 957
29 2021 2 27 2021 8 26 0
30 2021 8 27 2022 2 28 0
11 2012 2 28 2012 8 27 5.2
12 2012 8 28 2013 2 26 31.0
13 2013 2 27 2013 8 26 18.5
14 2013 8 27 2014 2 26 8.1
15 2014 2 27 2014 8 26 5.3
16 2014 8 27 2015 2 26 14.0
17 2015 2 27 2015 8 26 0.9
18 2015 8 27 2016 2 26 12.1]
19 2016 2 27 2016 8 26 2.7
20 2016 8 27 2017 2 27 18.8
21 2017 2 28 2017 8 28 7.9
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22 2017 8 29 2018 2 26 16.1
23 2018 2 27 2018 8 27 3.5
24 2018 8 28 2019 2 26 11.5
25 2019 2 27 2019 8 26 3.8
26 2019 8 27 2020 2 26 6.7
27 2020 2 27 2020 8 26 4.7
28 2020 8 27 2021 2 26 12.6
29 2021 2 27 2021 8 26 1.5
30 2021 8 27 2022 2 28 3.4
D ( ) ( )
100
2
11 2012 2 28 2012 8 27 882,561 66,732,969 1,041,666,477
12 2012 8 28 2013 2 26 7,595,680 79,546,051 969,716,106
13 2013 2 27 2013 8 26 10,043,131 39,807,100 939,952,137
14 2013 8 27 2014 2 26 3,768,191 57,801,291 885,919,037
15 2014 2 27 2014 8 26 825,687, 33,636,045 853,108,679
16 2014 8 27 2015 2 26 1,930,638 54,266,420 800,772,897
17 2015 2 27 2015 8 26 7,195,359 66,935,804 741,032,452
18 2015 8 27 2016 2 26 13,575,295 15,443,965 739,163,782
19 2016 2 27 2016 8 26 5,611,913 440,687,677 304,088,018
20 2016 8 27 2017 2 27 8,531,965 19,666,904 292,953,079
21 2017 2 28 2017 8 28 3,476,195 34,971,421 261,457,853
22 2017 8 29 2018 2 26 4,440,493 76,668,767 189,229,579
23 2018 2 27 2018 8 27 27,409,116 15,794,586 200,844,109
24 2018 8 28 2019 2 26 18,041,775 25,325,975 193,559,909
25 2019 2 27 2019 8 26 6,272,975 11,014,591 188,818,293
26 2019 8 27 2020 2 26 6,150,602 10,964,025 184,004,870
27 2020 2 27 2020 8 26 9,360,705 8,616,355 184,749,220
28 2020 8 27 2021 2 26 10,748,176 18,671,438 176,825,958
29 2021 2 27 2021 8 26 15,981,655 12,531,283 180,276,330
30 2021 8 27 2022 2 28 9,419,572 8,248,581 181,447,321
)
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186,407,300 95.90)

( ) - 7,968,725 4.10

( ) 194,376,025 100.00
(D
( 2

5,839,500 3.00
(D)
2

) () () )

()

4,200) 1,907.56 8,011,773 2,222.50] 9,334,500 4.80]

700] 11,381.28] 7,966,896 12,730.00] 8,911,000] 4.58]

400 18,227.62] 7,291,051 18,790.00] 7,516,000 3.87]

300] 26,745.00] 8,023,500 22,410.00 6,723,000 3.46

1,200 6,423.29 7,707,954 5,414.00] 6,496,800 3.34

8,000 619.63 4,957,069 760.30] 6,082,400 3.13

2,200 2,567.26 5,647,979 2,680.00 5,896,000 3.03|

1,400 3,388.99 4,744,589 4,144.00] 5,801,600 2.98]

1,500 3,089.45 4,634,189 3,545.00] 5,317,500 2.74

600 8,824.61 5,294,766 7,502.00] 4,501,200 2.32

700 5,189.97 3,632,979 6,160.00] 4,312,000 2.22

600 5,349.00 3,209,400 7,128.00 4,276,800] 2.20|

1,100 4,405.05 4,845,556 3,724.00] 4,096,400 2.11]

400 12,450.00] 4,980,000 9,748.00] 3,899,200 2.01

1,600 2,471.77| 3,954,835 2,430.00] 3,888,000 2.00]
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2,200) 1,809.19 3,980,220 1,753.00 3,856,600 1.98|

800] 3,772.22 3,017,776 4,620.00f 3,696,000] 1.90f

400 9,462.53 3,785,012 8,790.00f 3,516,000 1.81f

800] 4,581.01 3,664,810 4,359.00f 3,487,200 1.79

200] 15,198.34 3,039,669 16,340.00] 3,268,000] 1.68]

1,300 2,200.50 2,860,650 2,499.00] 3,248,700 1.67|

400] 8,745.07 3,498,028 8,117.00| 3,246,800] 1.67|

700] 4,653.15 3,257,207 4,620.00f 3,234,000[ 1.66f

1,400] 2,774.98 3,884,979 2,257.00f 3,159,800] 1.63]

700] 3,929.66 2,750,762 4,460.00] 3,122,000 1.61f

200f 18,757.23 3,751,446 15,360.00f 3,072,000 1.58]

600) 5,490.39 3,294,236 5,091.00f 3,054,600 1.57]

1,200f 2,052.50 2,463,000 2,447 .50] 2,937,000 1.51f

900] 2,667.30 2,400,572 3,100.00f 2,790,000] 1.44

500 4,895.00] 2,447,500 5,330.00f 2,665,000 1.37]

D
2
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